1
Low Profile (0.72” H x 0.72” W), Programmable,
Constant Current Class 2 LED Driver with 0-10 V Dimming
PLB50 50 W
PLB30 30 W
PLB15 15 W
PLB50/30/15
Series

(mA)
Vout
Min.
(Vdc)
Vout
Nom.
(Vdc)
Vout
Max.
(Vdc)*
Open Loop
(No Load)
Voltage
(Vdc)
Comments
PLB15W-0300-38 120 - 277 11.4 100 to 300 26 32 38 50 Side leads, IP20 case
PLB30W-0600-38 120 - 277 22.8 300 to 600 26 32 38 50 Side leads, IP20 case
PLB50W-1200-38 120 - 277 45.6 600 to 1200 26 32 38 50 Side leads, IP20 case
PLB15W-0300-38-IP64 120 - 277 11.4 100 to 300 26 32 38 50 Side leads, IP64 case
PLB30W-0600-38-IP64 120 - 277 22.8 300 to 600 26 32 38 50 Side leads, IP64 case
PLB50W-1200-38-IP64 120 - 277 45.6 600 to 1200 26 32 38 50 Side leads, IP64 case
50 W
IP 64 CASE
IP 20 CASE
15 W